Wednesday
Term 4 Week 3




Timetables

WALT:

- Read and interpret timetables for real-life situations,
including those involving 24-hour time




Revision of 24-hour time

Time can be am pm

B Rl b2 0804 50600789, 10 1112 11 T2 AR S TR
e ARES SRS LA
am/pm @}

form, or as \a ‘ ‘ ‘ I l ‘ ‘ I ‘
24-hour 0100 | 0300 | 0500 | 0700 | 0900 | 1100 | 1300 | 1500 | 1700 | 1900

time. 0000 0200 0400 0600 0800 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 2200 2400




Different types of timetables

ﬂ rour (a) | @ Mondays to Fridays
BUS TIMETABLE NSk
Newport = 06:50 07:25  08:45 & 09:10 = 09:45 4:00 FunTimes g igﬁgg':ﬁg;‘g&sﬁon RES N S
Underwood 07:00  07.25 | 07:41  08:55 | 09:19  09:53 4:30 News at4:30
1 1 t London Euston d
Magor | 07:11 = 07.41 | 07:51  09:04 & 09:31  10:02 500 Ark Watford Junction d
Rogiet = 07:18 = 07.59 & 07:59 = 09:11 & 09:38  10:11 5:30  Patrick's Way (D) milt&n Key;nes Central g
: orthampton
Caldicot =~ 07:29  08.12 | 08:09  09:16 & 09:47  10:16 6:00 News Rugby d
| | | 6:30 Amazing stOﬁes COventry 0 a
Portskewett 07:33 = 08.15  08:14  09:20 @ 09:53  10:21 Vel
7:00  Naturally! Birmingham Intl»)- o a
Chepstow = 07:45 0830  08:30 10:05 = 10.40 & > : Birmingham New Street a
Wit the Questions and Answers in your book 7:30  Life and the Universe Sandwell & Dudley a
Wolverhampton a




BUS ROUTE 007 — Railway St to Town Square

Let’'s take a look

@ Answer the questions.

Stops Fares
1 $1.00
2 $1.50
3 $1.90
4 $2.20
5 $2.50

MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAY
T 3
§ 4 § & - g § &8 8§ & . g
£ E E. Fe E f3 | £ 5. Eo Fe E. 3
8 Ou &2 01 v RJ s 0u &2 02 T8 RF
Morning Morning
06:30 6:35 6:38 6:45 7:00 07:30 7:33 7:38 7:45 8:00
07:00 7:05 7:08 7:15 7:30 08:30 8:33 8:38 8:45 9:00
07:10 7:15 7:18 7:25 7:45 09:40 09:42 9:45 9:50 9:57 10:15
07:30 7:35 7:38 7:45 8:00 10:50 10:52 10:55 11:00 11:07 11:25
7:50 7:53 8:00 8:20 o s
B s S 12:05 12:07 12:10 12:15 12:22 12:40
08:20 . 8:30 8:35 8:55 01:20001:22°1:25 = 1:30 1:371:55
: : : ; : 02:35 02:37 2:40 2:45 2:52 3:10
08:30 8:35 8:40 8:45 9:00
09:00 09:02 9:07 9:10 9:17 9:35 03:50 03:52 3:55 4:00 4:07 4:25
: : : i i - 05:05 5:08 5:13 5:18 5:35
09:45 09:47 9:52 9:55 10:02 10:20
: : : : : : 06:20 6:23 6:28 6:33 6:50
10:30 10:32 10:37 10:40 10:47 11:05
11:15 11:17 11:22 11:25 11:32 11:50 07:30  7:33 7:38 7:43 8:00
08:45 8:48 8:53 858 9:15
Afternoon 10:15 10:18 10:23 10:28 10:45
12:00 12:02 12:07 12:10 12:17 12:35
12:45 12:47 12:52 12:55 1:02 1:20
01:30 01:32 1:37 1:40 1:47 2:05
02:15 02:17 2:22 2:25 2:32  2:50
03:00 03:02 3:07 310 3:17 3:35
3:30 3:35 3:40 4:00
03:25 03:27 3:32 3:37 3:42 4:00
04:05 4:10 4:15 4:25 4:45
04:30 4:35 4:40 4:50 5:10
05:00 5:05 5:10 5:20 5:40
05:30 5:35 5:40 5:50 6:10
06:00 6:03 6:08 6:15 6:35
06:30 6:33 6:38 6:45 7:00
07:00 7:03 7:08 7:15 7:30
07:30 7:33 7:38 7:43 8:00

b

e

What bus would Fred need to catch on Wednesday

from Railway St to be at Harris St by 10:47 am?

What bus would Sally need to catch on Friday from

Campbell St to be at Town Square by 1:20 pm?

On Monday, Alisha had to be at Carillon Ave by 10:40 am. If she
caught the 11:17 am bus from Campbell St, how late would she be?
Bill wanted to be at Town Square by 6:50 pm on Saturday.

What bus would he need to catch from Campbell St?

Tom caught the 10:52 am bus from Campbell St on Saturday.
Would he be at Harris St by 11:05 am?

m Solve the problems.

b

Jessica travelled from Campbell St to Carillon Ave. How much
change would she get if she paid for her fare with a $50 note?

Harry, James and Peter got on the bus at Railway St and got off
at Town Square. Harry paid for all their fares with a $20 note.
How much change did he get?

Larissa makes 10 trips from Railway St to Town Square

each week. Because she does so many trips, she buys a weekly
ticket that costs 20% less than the daily rate. How much does
Larissa’s weekly ticket cost?




Answers

BUS ROUTE 007 — Railway St to Town Square 18 fares @ Answer the questions.
MONDAY TO FRIDAY SATURDAY DN a What bus would Fred need to catch on Wednesday 10:30
w % ¥ = T Stomis Fares from Railway St to be at Harris St by 10:47 am? )
[ o =
2 § g = g E €S E g g % o £ £ § P b What bus would Sally need to catch on Friday from 12:47
23 0a &2 0z Ta R | &u Ou &8 Oz & RF 1 $1.00 Campbell St to be at Town Square by 1:20 pm? :
e g i 5 | $1.50 ¢ On Monday, Alisha had to be at Carillon Ave by 10:40 am. Ifshe 45 in o
07:00 7:05 7:08 7:15 7:30 08:30 8:33 8:38 8:45 9:00 | ’ caught the 11:17 am bus from Campbell St, how late would she be?
07:10 7:15 7:18 7:25 7:45 09:40 09:42 9:45 9:50 9:57 10:15 i
07:30 7:35 7:38 7:45 8:00 10:50 10:52 10:55 11:00 11:07 11:25 3 $1.90 d Bill wanted to be at Town Square by 6:50 pm on Saturday. 6:20
I g;gg S s A:t;r_gosonu_w e P 920 What bus would he need to catch from Campbell St? :
o L 01:20 01:22 1:25 1:30 137 1:55 | 4 e Tom caught the 10:52 am bus from Campbell St on Saturday. |\~ o i |40
08:30 8:35 840 845 9:00 ol e Bl e C R 5 $2.50 Would he be at Harris St by 11:05 am? J
09:00 09:02 9:07 9:10 9:17 9:35 : . 5 5 5 5 ‘
09:45 09:47 9:52 9:55 10:02 10:20 (HE Sl S8 Sl
10:30 10:32 10:37 10:40 10:47 11:05 06:20 O 25 QUC 25 RRC3 3 R0:o0 m Solve the problems.
11:15 11:17 11:22 11:25 11:32 11:50 s G B R Jesctles toagellc & il nacs iatimmmeioms, i ”
w0 Hen GEm GEn O a Jessica travelled from Campbe o Carillon Ave. How muc
Aftel 10:15 10:18 10:23 10:28 10:45
12:00 12:02 12:07 12:10 12:17 12:35 change would she get if she paid for her fare with a $50 note? $48.50
12:45 12:47 12:52 12:55 1:02  1:20 ;
01:30 01:32 1:37 1:40 1:47 2:05 b Harry, James and Peter got on the bus at Railway St and got off
Olo Wy Zvn b il 2Bl at Town Square. Harry paid for all their fares with a $20 note. $13.75

03:00 03:02 3:07 3:10 3:17 3:35 2
3:30 3:35 3:40 4:00 e How much change did he get?
03:25 03:27 3:32 3:37 3:42 4:00 v |20 ; ) ) )
04:05 4:10 4:15 4:25 4:45 ’ ¢ Larissa makes 10 trips from Railway St to Town Square

04:30 4:35 4:40 4:50 5:10 ;

e RS b o IR gach week. Because she does so many trips, she buys a weekly
05:30 5:35 5:40 5:50 6:10 ticket that costs 20% less than the daily rate. How much does $20
06:00 6:03 6:08 6:15 6:35 g :

0630 633 638 645 7.00 Larissa’s weekly ticket cost?

07:00 7:03 7:08 7:15 7:30

07:30 7:33 7:38 7:43 8:00




BLUE

Looking at the following TV guide and answer the

following questions.

a) What time does how | met your mother start and
how long does it go for?

b) Which TV program has the longest running time?

C) Which TV show
is on after Hart mondag
ABC CBS FOX NBC CW OTHER

of Dixie? [T a—

Your ;
d) How long does the o A a0
TV the voice go for? gonng N egamieg Pl
i e .
e) How long does the sy AT
show, two broke wom oS

girls go for? 10pm
(T castle  wostaces  local g MG Local

RED

Draw the following timetable in your book and convert
the digital time to 24 hour time. Answer the following

questions in 24-hour time.
a) If he arrived at Hamilton
9 minutes early, what time
would it be?

b) If he arrived at Carindale
12 minutes late, what time
would it be?

c) If he arrived at Cleveland
at the correct time and was
there for 26 minutes, at

9:50 am
10:30 am
11:22 am
12:07 pm

1:25 pm

2:54 pm

3:25 pm

4:36 pm

6:54 pm

8:06 pm

what time would he be ready to leave?

Toowong
Milton
Hamilton
Ascot
Bulimba
Carindale
Chandler
Rochedale
Burbank

Cleveland

Each bus waits at Big Town or 85 mins before starting a
return journey. Each return journey takes 2 hours and 59
mins. Complete the timetable for the journeys from Big
Town to Small Town using 24 hour time.

Bus A
Bus B

Bus C

This is Sam’s timetable for
Friday at school. Use the
information to complete the activities.
a) at what time does the

maths lesson begin? Friday 9:00

b) When does the lunch Sport 10:00

break start? Maths )

c) How long does Recess [ Recess 11:00

last? 11:18

d) Luqchtime stgrts _with _é Reading

10 minutes eating time. @ | groups

How much playtime 7N 12:15

does Sam have after & ;

that? S Journal

e) How long does the & wnitung

literacy session last? 13:00
Lunch 14:00

Art&craft |

Story

15:00

How long do the following trips take?

a) Mango Mall to Purple Plaza
b) Green Grove to Lilac Lane

c) Pink Palace to Aqua Avenue

d) The entire bus journey

e) Eliis travelling from the Mango Mall to Purple

Plaza. He just misses the 3:28 pm bus. How long
must he wait for the next one?

Busstop | orl | Tom) | om
Red Road 3:25 3:55. 4:10
Mango Mall 3:28 3:58 413
Pink Palace 333 4:.03 4:18
Green Grove 3:39 4:09 4:24
Purple Plaza 3:44 414 4:29
Aqua Avenue 3:49 4:19 4:34
Lilac Lane 4:02 4:32 4:47

Name what happened in the following years.

a) 2010:
a) 2006:
b) 2008:

2. When did the following events occur?
a) Jessica becomes school captain:

b) Jessica’s family move house:

c) Jessica breaks her arm:

3. The scale of this timeline is box = year.

Jessica’s family
move house

Jessica becomes

Jessica is born school caftain

Jessica starts school

2004 T ) ) 2015
Jessica’s little Family trip to Jessica breaks
brother is born Disneyland her arm




Extension

6:00 News Breakfast

8:30 Sesame Street @ Display the starting time and finishing
time of each program in 24-hour time,
as well as the duration of each program.

9:00 Bananas in Pyjamas
10:00 BTN

11:00 Peppa Pig

12:00 World at Noon a Sesame Street 0830 0900 30 min
<% [0 b News Breakfast
3:30 Play School r
4:00 Arthur ¢ ABC News
4:30 Odd Squad d Bananas in Pyjamas
5:00 Danger Mouse e The 7:30 Report
5:30 Horrible Histories # [2pe s Nesws
6:00 Grand Designs
6:30 The Drum | | The Wiggles
7:00 ABC News h World at Noon

7:30 The 7:30 Report

9:00 Hard Quiz
10:00 ABC Late News
11:00

Movie: Room Service




Challenge/ Additional Task

Choose a job that must follow a
daily timetable or schedule.
Develop a daily timetable for this
job, starting at 09:00 and ending
at 17:00. Record the start and
end time for each activity, as
well as the length of time spent
on each. Be as creative as
possible. Don’t forget to add in
time for lunch!

Start Time Activity Length of Activity End Time




